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3 4 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 24. August 2016 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 116 Kronawitter Luisa 1997 Flintsbach 52.23 

W 20 

 1 76 Gugglberger Amelie 1988 Schuhwiedu 37.35 
 2 17 Hofbauer Amelie 1993 TV Altötting 40.09 
 3 47 Niederreuther Ramona 1987 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 40.23 
 4 163 Schollerer Kristina 1993 PTSV Rosenheim  40.53 
 5 70 Hobmaier Irmi 1989 PTSV Rosenheim  42.02 
 6 52 Bucher Marina 1992 Skiclub St. Johann 42.10 
 7 4 Kirschner Katharina 1990 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 46.23 
 8 159 Vetter Johanna 1996  49.13 
 9 56 Dickinger Anna 1991 LG Mettenheim  53.53 
 10 127 Zwillich Katharina 1990 De Bergla 56.44 

W 30 

 1 90 Pothmann Jennifer 1982 TSV Bad Endorf 45.34 
 2 87 Hollnaicher Birgit 1978 SG WWA Rosenheim 45.59 
 3 13 Prasch Barbara 1982  47.57 
 4 74 Prinz Heidi 1985 TSV Winhöring 50.34 
 5 9 Schmid Karin 1978 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 54.59 

W 40 

 1 108 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 45.19 
 2 58 Thaller Iris 1974 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 48.23 
 3 37 Rottmooser Marion 1967 Rottmooser Architekten 48.36 
 4 194 Venohr Anita 1976 Schechen 50.16 
 5 188 Hobelsberger Michaela 1970 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 52.32 
 6 69 Hundsberger Renate 1969 PTSV Rosenheim  52.49 
 7 172 Schmid Christa 1968 TSV Mainburg 53.05 
 8 64 Prautzsch Eva 1968 SC Aising-Pang 53.32 
 9 73 Marsch Alexandra 1975 SC Velo Keller 54.12 

W 50 

 1 50 Mortier Simone 1964 PTSV Rosenheim  36.09 
 2 152 Brakebusch Odile 1958 LG FHR / Sportbund Vet. 42.33 
 3 21 Schmöller Regina 1964 PTSV Rosenheim  47.34 
 4 96 Buse Juliane 1966 TSV Brannenburg 49.02 
 5 35 Klier Kerstin 1966 PTSV Rosenheim  49.39 
 6 102 Kämmer-Petzoldt Eva 1960 Schuhwiedu 52.36 
 7 11 Stanski Sabine 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 56.37 
 8 210 Kerschl Martina 1964 Schuhwiedu 58.35 

W 60 

 1 42 Rothenberger Karin 1952  53.34 

Junioren 

 1 201 Wolf Quirin 1998 PTSV Rosenheim 33.54 
 2 120 Obermair Marinus 2002 LHO Lagerhaus Flintsbach 40.32 
 3 189 Thaller Sebastian 2001 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 44.53 
 4 195 Venohr Anian 2002 SV Schechen 51.38 
 5 169 Pelz Tobias 2002 TSV Mainburg 53.29 
 5 171 Schmid Felix 2002 TSV Mainburg 53.29 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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M 20 

 1 83 Wimmer Gabriel 1996 Sportho Rosenheim 30.21 
 2 183 Trainer Thomas 1987  31.46 
 3 46 Klinger Wolfgang 1990 LG Festina Rupertiwinkel 32.19 
 4 150 Hausstetter Simon 1989  33.35 
 5 134 Immler Andreas 1988 PTSV Rosenheim 33.39 
 6 75 Eder Michael 1987  33.53 
 7 6 Liegl Josef 1988  33.53,67 
 8 15 Hofbauer Kilian 1995 TV Altötting 34.23 
 9 112 Markus Knopf 1990 SG Schönau 35.39 
 10 100 Schröcker Stefan 1987 Bergwacht Brannenburg 36.56 
 11 12 Hofmann Stefan 1994 Bergsteigergilde K.-moor 37.21 
 12 104 Matthes Martin 1990 Physiotherapie Bichler 39.11 
 13 166 Donaubauer Daniel 1996 SK Berchtesgaden 39.19 
 14 190 Wolf Josef 1992 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 39.30 
 15 132 Pertl Peter 1989  41.40 
 16 23 Schwaiger Martin 1990 Musikkapelle Brannenburg 41.52 
 17 128 Anker Georg 1992  42.17 
 18 126 Budde Hannes 1988 De Bergla 42.22 
 19 113 Baar Alexander 1994 WSV Bischofswiesen 42.27 
 20 209 Zäch Florian 1992 Musikkapelle Großholzh. 43.11 
 21 62 Geflitter Stephan 1990 Musikkapelle Brannenburg 43.39 
 22 109 Maier Simon 1995 Musikkapelle Brannenburg 44.05 
 23 27 Neumaier Florian 1988  44.16 
 24 5 Hampel Marinus 1992 ASV Großholzhausen 44.25 
 25 7 Jelitto Patrick 1990  44.41 
 26 158 Mayer Sebastian 1996 Flintsbach 44.56 
 27 3 Scheuerecker Patrick 1994 TG Salzachtal 45.01 
 28 97 Groß Maximilian 1995 Bergwacht Brannenburg 46.41 
 29 49 Beer Thomas 1987  46.44 
 30 125 Liedtke Andreas 1990 De Bergla 46.50 
 31 202 Ruhsamer Michael 1992  50.11 

M 30 

 1 206 Fritz Josef 1983 Happy Fitness 24h 32.23 
 2 193 Riesch Tobias 1985 SC Gaißach 33.14 
 3 111 Spötzl Florian 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 34.40 
 4 40 Winterstein Andreas 1986 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 36.36 
 5 129 Matt David 1984 SG WWA Rosenheim 36.43 
 6 167 Schwarzenböck Stefan 1984 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 36.48 
 7 124 Kreißl Michael 1985 TV 1861 Pappenheim 39.34 
 8 53 Kraus Fabian 1982  40.20 
 9 199 Opperer Peter 1984 SV Söchtenau 42.21 
 10 198 Schoderer Roland 1983 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 42.28 
 11 118 Baumgardt Robert 1984  42.44 
 12 168 Schatz Jan 1984 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 43.52 
 13 208 Gammisch Sebastian 1984  44.35 
 14 184 Maier Thomas 1985  48.57 

M 35 

 1 207 Zeisler Florian 1979 Happy Fitness 24h 31.05 
 2 81 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 LLC Walchsee 35.29 
 3 162 Steindl Thomas 1981 SG WWA Rosenheim 35.37 
 4 119 Obermair Johannes 1981 LHO Lagerhaus Flintsbach 38.09 
 5 89 Praschberger Thomas 1978 WSV Ebbs 38.16 
 6 93 Silliman Jamey 1979  38.56 
 7 131 Fleischmann Martin 1978 SC Aising-Pang 44.01 
 8 185 Neumeier Florian 1981 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 44.12 
 9 91 Landinger Tobias 1979 TSV Hohenthann 45.17 
 10 156 Hönert Alexander 1977  47.14 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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M 40 

 1 43 Rigotti Roland 1976 TSV 1862 Neuburg 32.40 
 2 114 Kempf Markus 1973 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 35.26 
 3 32 Karl Josef 1973  36.22 
 4 77 Gugglberger Christian 1976 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 37.08 
 5 107 Gebauer Karl 1974 LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 38.59 
 6 179 Kröll Bernhard 1976 SC Velo Keller 39.53 
 7 191 Diatka Klaus 1972  41.04 
 8 133 Pawlowski Jan 1975  41.42 
 9 123 Jäger Andreas 1972 TG Salzachtal 43.20 
 10 115 Walkenhorst Thomas 1972  45.58 
 11 48 Fuchsenthaler Florian 1976  47.27 
 12 61 Schwansee Jörg 1976 SC Aising-Pang 48.51 
 13 196 Graf Peter 1976  49.10 

M 45 

 1 165 Mahn Mario 1971 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 34.51 
 2 95 Jenuwein Stefan 1970 SV Schloßberg 35.54 
 3 170 Schmid Hans 1967 TSV Mainburg 37.25 
 4 59 Folger Bernhard 1970 Gymnasium Dorfen 38.14 
 5 26 Heinze Achimk 1971 ASV Inntal 38.31 
 6 117 Weißgerber Christian 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 39.46 
 7 192 Seebacher Florian 1967 WSV Oberaudorf 39.51 
 8 10 Kriesch Volkmar 1968 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 41.43 
 9 24 Hacklinger Klaus 1970  41.49 
 10 29 Schneider Stefan 1967  41.56 
 11 161 Gestrich Matthias 1967 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 42.38 
 12 177 Knopf Markus 1967  42.55 
 13 178 Kröll Stefan 1970 TV Feldkirchen 44.59 
 14 33 Schneider Roland 1968 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 45.06 
 15 130 Neuberger Michael 1968 MB Bergen 45.20 
 16 121 Risch Stephan 1971  45.23 
 17 212 Eberhard Klaus 1969 SC Aising-Pang 45.41 
 18 88 Nagelsdiek Thomas 1970 LG Mettenheim 47.23 
 19 204 Höß Anderl 1969 Wanderfreunde Oberland 47.32 
 20 105 Rumpl Thomas 1971 PTSV Rosenheim 48.41 

M 50 

 1 173 Resch Hans 1962 Schuhwiedu 37.31 
 2 164 Matzek Peter 1964 TSV Nördlingen 37.46 
 3 16 Hofbauer Chris 1965 TV Altötting 38.20 
 4 20 Boehme Roland 1965 BSV Flughafen München 38.36 
 5 22 Fellermayr Peter 1962 LG Mettenheim 38.49 
 6 94 Koller Robert 1962 Schuhwiedu 39.59 
 7 71 Roßrucker Ludwig 1964 SC Haag 40.02 
 8 8 Schwan Ralph 1965 LG Tus Weinböhla 41.01 
 9 160 Bauer Stefan 1964 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 41.13 
 10 103 Rasenberger Volker 1965  41.14 
 11 155 Jäger Wolfgang 1965 SpVgg Lam 41.33 
 12 92 Eineder Ernst 1965 LG Mettenheim 41.39 
 13 57 Wilke Rodik 1963 Vogelherd Runner 42.05 
 14 154 Obermeier Willi 1963 LV Deggendorf 42.14 
 15 67 Reitberger Christian 1964 ASV Kiefersfelden 43.44 
 16 38 Rottmooser Richard 1966 Rottmooser Architekten 43.45 
 17 186 Franken Oliver 1964 PTSV Rosenheim 43.57 
 18 122 Treiber Ingo 1964 SC Haag 44.54 
 19 84 Detlef Trick 1962 TSV Bad Endorf 48.23 
 20 197 Kroll Christoph 1964  52.46 

M 55 

 1 25 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 35.08 
 2 200 Wolf Sepp 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 38.33 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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 3 82 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 40.56 
 4 174 Angerer Michael 1958 Fischbachau 41.41 
 5 205 Schneiderhan Michael 1961 LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 45.03 
 6 180 Röslmair Stephan 1959 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 45.50 
 7 39 Czmaiduch Fred 1961 SC Aising-Pang 45.57 
 8 80 Schedel Georg 1961 SG WWA Rosenheim 47.03 
 9 101 Brandenstein Frank 1961  47.36 
 10 187 Wurm Korbinian 1961 Rottmooser Architekten 48.07 
 11 110 Friedl Rüdiger 1957 SC Aising-Pang 49.43 
 12 182 Thaler Sepp 1957 SC Hinterthiersee 50.13 
 13 63 Kernbach Joachim 1961 SC Aising-Pang 53.16 

M 60 

 1 34 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 41.11 
 2 151 Brakebusch Herbert 1954 LG FHR / Sportbund Vet. 44.22 
 3 44 Hauser Sepp 1952 WSV Reit im Winkl 46.01 
 4 55 Dickinger Michael 1955 LG Mettenheim 46.09 
 5 211 Jüdes Hanno 1952 Schuhwiedu 46.25 
 6 157 Weißenbacher Hans 1956 SC Aising-Pang 49.19 
 7 18 Eggersberger Michael 1954 PTSV Rosenheim 49.29 
 8 153 Steichele Franz 1956 LG Zusam 51.55 
 9 181 Binder Josef 1954  55.54 
 10 99 Kunz Rolf 1953 Ski Club Straßdorf 57.57 
 11 2 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 58.39 

M 65 

 1 106 Burtscher Martin 1951 Thaur 42.30 
 2 98 Fischer Gerd 1948 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 45.48 
 3 79 Prieller Werner 1951 SC Haag 45.51 
 4 176 Hain Andreas 1950 Oberaudorf 48.19 

M 70 

 1 68 Schultz Hermann 1946 RSLC Holzkirchen 48.16 
 2 60 Schwansee Günther 1943 SC Aising-Pang 55.51 

M 75 

 1 175 Scheuerecker Otto 1940 TG Salzachtal 50.43 

M 80 

 1 1 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1.22.03 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 6  - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 

 1 PTSV Rosenheim           134 Immler Andreas 33.39 
   201 Wolf Quirin 33.54 
   111 Spötzl Florian 34.40 1.42.13 
 
 2 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 165 Mahn Mario 34.51 
   167 Schwarzenböck Stefan 36.48 
   77 Gugglberger Christian 37.08 1.48.47 
 
 3 TV Altötting             15 Hofbauer Kilian 34.23 
   16 Hofbauer Chris 38.20 
   17 Hofbauer Amelie 40.09 1.52.52 
 
 4 PTSV Rosenheim           2 25 Gröschl Anton 35.08 
   200 Wolf Sepp 38.33 
   34 Flöß Peter 41.11 1.54.52 
 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
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 5 SG WWA Rosenheim         162 Steindl Thomas 35.37 
   129 Matt David 36.43 
   87 Hollnaicher Birgit 45.59 1.58.19 
 
 6 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 114 Kempf Markus 35.26 
   160 Bauer Stefan 41.13 
   161 Gestrich Matthias 42.38 1.59.17 
 
 7 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 2 190 Wolf Josef 39.30 
   47 Niederreuther Ramona 40.23 
   82 Trockenbacher Hermann 40.56 2.00.49 
 
 8 LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 107 Gebauer Karl 38.59 
   117 Weißgerber Christian 39.46 
   205 Schneiderhan Michael 45.03 2.03.48 
 
 9 Schuhwiedu               173 Resch Hans 37.31 
   94 Koller Robert 39.59 
   211 Jüdes Hanno 46.25 2.03.55 
 
 10 Lauffeuer Chiemgau       40 Winterstein Andreas 36.36 
   189 Thaller Sebastian 44.53 
   33 Schneider Roland 45.06 2.06.35 
 
 11 LG Mettenheim            22 Fellermayr Peter 38.49 
   92 Eineder Ernst 41.39 
   55 Dickinger Michael 46.09 2.06.37 
 
 12 Musikkapelle Brannenburg 23 Schwaiger Martin 41.52 
   62 Geflitter Stephan 43.39 
   109 Maier Simon 44.05 2.09.36 
 
 13 SC Haag                  71 Roßrucker Ludwig 40.02 
   122 Treiber Ingo 44.54 
   79 Prieller Werner 45.51 2.10.47 
 
 14 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 3 198 Schoderer Roland 42.28 
   168 Schatz Jan 43.52 
   4 Kirschner Katharina 46.23 2.12.43 
 
 15 SC Aising-Pang           131 Fleischmann Martin 44.01 
   212 Eberhard Klaus 45.41 
   39 Czmaiduch Fred 45.57 2.15.39 
 
 16 TG Salzachtal            123 Jäger Andreas 43.20 
   3 Scheuerecker Patrick 45.01 
   175 Scheuerecker Otto 50.43 2.19.04 
 
 17 TSV Bad Endorf           108 Hager Renate 45.19 
   90 Pothmann Jennifer 45.34 
   84 Detlef Trick 48.23 2.19.16 
 
 18 Rottmooser Architekten   38 Rottmooser Richard 43.45 
   187 Wurm Korbinian 48.07 
   37 Rottmooser Marion 48.36 2.20.28 
 
 19 PTSV Rosenheim           3 186 Franken Oliver 43.57 
   105 Rumpl Thomas 48.41 
   18 Eggersberger Michael 49.29 2.22.07 
 
 20 TSV Mainburg             170 Schmid Hans 37.25 
   172 Schmid Christa 53.05 
   171 Schmid Felix 53.29 2.23.59 
 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
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 21 De Bergla                126 Budde Hannes 42.22 
   125 Liedtke Andreas 46.50 
   127 Zwillich Katharina 56.44 2.25.56 
 
 22 Lauffeuer Chiemgau       2 180 Röslmair Stephan 45.50 
   58 Thaller Iris 48.23 
   188 Hobelsberger Michaela 52.32 2.26.45 
 
 23 SC Aising-Pang           2 61 Schwansee Jörg 48.51 
   157 Weißenbacher Hans 49.19 
   110 Friedl Rüdiger 49.43 2.27.53 
 
 24 SC Aising-Pang           3 63 Kernbach Joachim 53.16 
   64 Prautzsch Eva 53.32 
   60 Schwansee Günther 55.51 2.42.39 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 6  - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim          50 Mortier Simone 36.09 
   163 Schollerer Kristina 40.53 
   70 Hobmaier Irmi 42.02 1.59.04 
 
 2 Schuhwiedu              76 Gugglberger Amelie 37.35 
   102 Kämmer-Petzoldt Eva 52.36 
   210 Kerschl Martina 58.35 2.28.46 
 
 3 PTSV Rosenheim          2 21 Schmöller Regina 47.34 
   35 Klier Kerstin 49.39 
   69 Hundsberger Renate 52.49 2.30.02 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 1 6  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 

 1 83 Wimmer Gabriel M20 30.21 
 2 207 Zeisler Florian M35 31.05 
 3 183 Trainer Thomas M20 31.46 
 4 46 Klinger Wolfgang M20 32.19 
 5 206 Fritz Josef M30 32.23 
 6 43 Rigotti Roland M40 32.40 
 7 193 Riesch Tobias M30 33.14 
 8 150 Hausstetter Simon M20 33.35 
 9 134 Immler Andreas M20 33.39 
 10 75 Eder Michael M20 33.53 
 11 6 Liegl Josef M20 33.53 
 12 201 Wolf Quirin JM 33.54 
 13 15 Hofbauer Kilian M20 34.23 
 14 111 Spötzl Florian M30 34.40 
 15 165 Mahn Mario M45 34.51 
 16 25 Gröschl Anton M55 35.08 
 17 114 Kempf Markus M40 35.26 
 18 81 Fischbacher Matthäus M35 35.29 
 19 162 Steindl Thomas M35 35.37 
 20 112 Markus Knopf M20 35.39 
 21 95 Jenuwein Stefan M45 35.54 
 22 50 Mortier Simone W50 36.09 
 23 32 Karl Josef M40 36.22 
 24 40 Winterstein Andreas M30 36.36 
 25 129 Matt David M30 36.43 
 26 167 Schwarzenböck Stefan M30 36.48 
 27 100 Schröcker Stefan M20 36.56 
 28 77 Gugglberger Christian M40 37.08 

 29 12 Hofmann Stefan M20 37.21 
 30 170 Schmid Hans M45 37.25 
 31 173 Resch Hans M50 37.31 
 32 76 Gugglberger Amelie W20 37.35 
 33 164 Matzek Peter M50 37.46 
 34 119 Obermair Johannes M35 38.09 
 35 59 Folger Bernhard M45 38.14 
 36 89 Praschberger Thomas M35 38.16 
 37 16 Hofbauer Chris M50 38.20 
 38 26 Heinze Achimk M45 38.31 
 39 200 Wolf Sepp M55 38.33 
 40 20 Boehme Roland M50 38.36 
 41 22 Fellermayr Peter M50 38.49 
 42 93 Silliman Jamey M35 38.56 
 43 107 Gebauer Karl M40 38.59 
 44 104 Matthes Martin M20 39.11 
 45 166 Donaubauer Daniel M20 39.19 
 46 190 Wolf Josef M20 39.30 
 47 124 Kreißl Michael M30 39.34 
 48 117 Weißgerber Christian M45 39.46 
 49 192 Seebacher Florian M45 39.51 
 50 179 Kröll Bernhard M40 39.53 
 51 94 Koller Robert M50 39.59 
 52 71 Roßrucker Ludwig M50 40.02 
 53 17 Hofbauer Amelie W20 40.09 
 54 53 Kraus Fabian M30 40.20 
 55 47 Niederreuther Ramona W20 40.23 
 56 120 Obermair Marinus JM 40.32 



 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
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 57 163 Schollerer Kristina W20 40.53 
 58 82 Trockenbacher Hermann M55 40.56 
 59 8 Schwan Ralph M50 41.01 
 60 191 Diatka Klaus M40 41.04 
 61 34 Flöß Peter M60 41.11 
 62 160 Bauer Stefan M50 41.13 
 63 103 Rasenberger Volker M50 41.14 
 64 155 Jäger Wolfgang M50 41.33 
 65 92 Eineder Ernst M50 41.39 
 66 132 Pertl Peter M20 41.40 
 67 174 Angerer Michael M55 41.41 
 68 133 Pawlowski Jan M40 41.42 
 69 10 Kriesch Volkmar M45 41.43 
 70 24 Hacklinger Klaus M45 41.49 
 71 23 Schwaiger Martin M20 41.52 
 72 29 Schneider Stefan M45 41.56 
 73 70 Hobmaier Irmi W20 42.02 
 74 57 Wilke Rodik M50 42.05 
 75 52 Bucher Marina W20 42.10 
 76 154 Obermeier Willi M50 42.14 
 77 128 Anker Georg M20 42.17 
 78 199 Opperer Peter M30 42.21 
 79 126 Budde Hannes M20 42.22 
 80 113 Baar Alexander M20 42.27 
 81 198 Schoderer Roland M30 42.28 
 82 106 Burtscher Martin M65 42.30 
 83 152 Brakebusch Odile W50 42.33 
 84 161 Gestrich Matthias M45 42.38 
 85 118 Baumgardt Robert M30 42.44 
 86 177 Knopf Markus M45 42.55 
 87 209 Zäch Florian M20 43.11 
 88 123 Jäger Andreas M40 43.20 
 89 62 Geflitter Stephan M20 43.39 
 90 67 Reitberger Christian M50 43.44 
 91 38 Rottmooser Richard M50 43.45 
 92 168 Schatz Jan M30 43.52 
 93 186 Franken Oliver M50 43.57 
 94 131 Fleischmann Martin M35 44.01 
 95 109 Maier Simon M20 44.05 
 96 185 Neumeier Florian M35 44.12 
 97 27 Neumaier Florian M20 44.16 
 98 151 Brakebusch Herbert M60 44.22 
 99 5 Hampel Marinus M20 44.25 
 100 208 Gammisch Sebastian M30 44.35 
 101 7 Jelitto Patrick M20 44.41 
 102 189 Thaller Sebastian JM 44.53 
 103 122 Treiber Ingo M50 44.54 
 104 158 Mayer Sebastian M20 44.56 
 105 178 Kröll Stefan M45 44.59 
 106 3 Scheuerecker Patrick M20 45.01 
 107 205 Schneiderhan Michael M55 45.03 
 108 33 Schneider Roland M45 45.06 
 109 91 Landinger Tobias M35 45.17 
 110 108 Hager Renate W40 45.19 
 111 130 Neuberger Michael M45 45.20 
 112 121 Risch Stephan M45 45.23 
 113 90 Pothmann Jennifer W30 45.34 
 114 212 Eberhard Klaus M45 45.41 
 115 98 Fischer Gerd M65 45.48 
 116 180 Röslmair Stephan M55 45.50 
 117 79 Prieller Werner M65 45.51 
 118 39 Czmaiduch Fred M55 45.57 

 119 115 Walkenhorst Thomas M40 45.58 
 120 87 Hollnaicher Birgit W30 45.59 
 121 44 Hauser Sepp M60 46.01 
 122 55 Dickinger Michael M60 46.09 
 123 4 Kirschner Katharina W20 46.23 
 124 211 Jüdes Hanno M60 46.25 
 125 97 Groß Maximilian M20 46.41 
 126 49 Beer Thomas M20 46.44 
 127 125 Liedtke Andreas M20 46.50 
 128 80 Schedel Georg M55 47.03 
 129 156 Hönert Alexander M35 47.14 
 130 88 Nagelsdiek Thomas M45 47.23 
 131 48 Fuchsenthaler Florian M40 47.27 
 132 204 Höß Anderl M45 47.32 
 133 21 Schmöller Regina W50 47.34 
 134 101 Brandenstein Frank M55 47.36 
 135 13 Prasch Barbara W30 47.57 
 136 187 Wurm Korbinian M55 48.07 
 137 68 Schultz Hermann M70 48.16 
 138 176 Hain Andreas M65 48.19 
 139 84 Detlef Trick M50 48.23 
 140 58 Thaller Iris W40 48.23 
 141 37 Rottmooser Marion W40 48.36 
 142 105 Rumpl Thomas M45 48.41 
 143 61 Schwansee Jörg M40 48.51 
 144 184 Maier Thomas M30 48.57 
 145 96 Buse Juliane W50 49.02 
 146 196 Graf Peter M40 49.10 
 147 159 Vetter Johanna W20 49.13 
 148 157 Weißenbacher Hans M60 49.19 
 149 18 Eggersberger Michael M60 49.29 
 150 35 Klier Kerstin W50 49.39 
 151 110 Friedl Rüdiger M55 49.43 
 152 202 Ruhsamer Michael M20 50.11 
 153 182 Thaler Sepp M55 50.13 
 154 194 Venohr Anita W40 50.16 
 155 74 Prinz Heidi W30 50.34 
 156 175 Scheuerecker Otto M75 50.43 
 157 195 Venohr Anian JM 51.38 
 158 153 Steichele Franz M60 51.55 
 159 116 Kronawitter Luisa JW 52.23 
 160 188 Hobelsberger Michaela W40 52.32 
 161 102 Kämmer-Petzoldt Eva W50 52.36 
 162 197 Kroll Christoph M50 52.46 
 163 69 Hundsberger Renate W40 52.49 
 164 172 Schmid Christa W40 53.05 
 165 63 Kernbach Joachim M55 53.16 
 166 171 Schmid Felix JM 53.29 
 167 169 Pelz Tobias JM 53.29 
 168 64 Prautzsch Eva W40 53.32 
 169 42 Rothenberger Karin W60 53.34 
 170 56 Dickinger Anna W20 53.53 
 171 73 Marsch Alexandra W40 54.12 
 172 9 Schmid Karin W30 54.59 
 173 60 Schwansee Günther M70 55.51 
 174 181 Binder Josef M60 55.54 
 175 11 Stanski Sabine W50 56.37 
 176 127 Zwillich Katharina W20 56.44 
 177 99 Kunz Rolf M60 57.57 
 178 210 Kerschl Martina W50 58.35 
 179 2 Asten Josef M60 58.39 
 180 1 Puckl Franz M80 82.03 

 


